
Frida

ткань, кожастул, стол

раздвижная столешница

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

береза бук
темный

орех

массив березы

белый серый

серый белый
МДФ

для столешницы

СТОЛ
высота 75

130

85

176

100

СТОЛ С РАЗДВИЖНОЙ СТОЛЕШНИЦЕЙ
высота 75

СТУЛ

4351

10
3

46

175 (135+40)

90

221 (176+45)

100


